Field Wiring Solutions
Photovoltaic connectors
From the WM4 C with a classic crimp connection to the innovative
PV Stick with SNAP IN technology.
01Field Wiring Solutions
PV connectors
Our connectors help you to get your project up and running
even faster and easier. Reliable and high-quality connectors

PVHYM-M-XXXX6W+15 1000 V DC 3x connectors 2x pin, 2x socket 2x MC4, 1x WM4C 2x 200mm, 1x 160mm 2877850000
PVHYM+M+XXXX6W-15 1000 V DC 3x connectors 1x pin, 2x socket 2x MC4, 1x WM4C 2x 200mm, 1x 160mm 2877860000
6
03Field Wiring Solutions
Weidmüller Battery Connector (WBC)
Whether in smaller storage systems for home use or
in large battery containers – the Weidmüller Battery
connector covers with its variants from 100 A up to
350 A a wide range of applications.
Conductor cross-sections from 16 mm² to 95 mm² can
be connected on the connector side. On the counterpart
there is a busbar to which the conductor can be easily
connected on the device side using a cable lug.
7
Type Version Connection type Cross-section Voltage Rated current Protection class Order No.
WBC-P-6BK-16 - Plug Crimp connection 16mm² 1500 V DC 100 A IP 67 2905270000
WBC-P-6BK-25 - Plug Crimp connection 25mm² 1500 V DC 120 A IP 67 2905290000
WBC-S-6BK-B - Device page Screw connection - 1500 V DC 120 A IP 67 2905330000
WBC-P-6OR-16 + Plug Crimp connection 16mm² 1500 V DC 100 A IP 67 2905280000
WBC-P-6OR-25 + Plug Crimp connection 25mm² 1500 V DC 120 A IP 67 2905300000
WBC-S-6OR-B + Device page Screw connection - 1500 V DC 120 A IP 67 2905340000
WBC-P-8BK-35 - Plug Crimp connection 35mm² 1500 V DC 150 A IP 67 2905350000
WBC-P-8BK-50 - Plug Crimp connection 50mm² 1500 V DC 200 A IP 67 2905370000
WBC-S-8BK-B - Device page Screw connection - 1500 V DC 200 A IP 67 2905310000
WBC-P-8OR-35 + Plug Crimp connection 35mm² 1500 V DC 150 A IP 67 2905360000
WBC-P-8OR-50 + Plug Crimp connection 50mm² 1500 V DC 200 A IP 67 2905380000
WBC-S-8OR-B + Device page Screw connection - 1500 V DC 200 A IP 67 2905320000
WBC-P-10BK-70 - Plug Crimp connection 70mm² 1500 V DC 250 A IP 67 2991900000
WBC-P-10BK-95 - Plug Crimp connection 95mm² 1500 V DC 350 A IP 67 2991940000
WBC-S-10BK-M8 - Device page Screw connection - 1500 V DC 350 A IP 67 2991920000
WBC-P-10RE-70 + Plug Crimp connection 70mm² 1500 V DC 250 A IP 67 2991910000
WBC-P-10RE-95 + Plug Crimp connection 95mm² 1500 V DC 350 A IP 67 2991950000
WBC-S-10RE-M8 + Device page Screw connection - 1500 V DC 350 A IP 67 2991930000
Minus device side Plus device side
8
04Field Wiring Solutions